sex

height

hair color

eye color

Children in your family

fav food or drink

favourite sport

contact with weed

are you punctual

beers per month

married/want 2 b married

religion

family car (brand)

feel overweight

most frequent holiday

job (of parents)




Female: 92, male:79

female: 1,61m, male: 1,75

1. brown: 46,1%, 2. blonde: 40,9%
1. brown:32.1% 2. blue:31.5%

2,39

pizza+pasta:49,1% softdrinks:39,2%
male: soccer: 43% female: horse riding:16,3% dancing: 1
Yes: 49%, no: 48,4%
Yes: 70,5%, no:24%

15,2% athletics: 8,7%

Female: 3,6, male: 8,6

Yes: 74,7%, n0:12,3%

Christian: 76,6%, none:17,5%

VW: 32,8% Skoda: 15,2% Audi: 10,5%

Female: 18%, male: 7%

Germany: 17,5% Italy:16,3% Spain:15,2%

white collar: 66,9

blue collar: 20,8%

Rest: 12,3%
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